© 2013 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 1
Data Sheet
Cisco Catalyst 4500 Series Switch
Overview
The Cisco® Catalyst® 4500 Series Switches enable Borderless Networks, providing high performance, mobile, and
secure user experiences through Layer 2-4 switching investments. They enable security, mobility, application
performance, video, and energy savings over an infrastructure that supports resiliency, virtualization, and
automation. Cisco Catalyst 4500 Series Switches provide borderless performance, scalability, and services with

capacity planning. These figures are not indicative of the actual power draw during operation. Typical power draw
is about 20 percent lower than the maximum value shown.
Ordering Information
Table 11 lists the ordering information for chassis, power supplies, supervisor engines, and memory that are
commonly used with the Cisco Catalyst 4500 Series.
Table 11. Ordering Information
Product Number Description
WS-C4503-E Cisco Catalyst E-Series 4503 switch (3-slot chassis), fan, no power supply
WS-C4506-E Cisco Catalyst E-Series 4506 switch (6-slot chassis), fan, no power supply
WS-C4507R+E Cisco Catalyst E-Series 4507R+E switch (7-slot chassis), fan, no power supply, redundant supervisor capable
WS-C4510R+E Cisco Catalyst E-Series 4510R+E switch (10-slot chassis), fan, no power supply; redundant supervisor capable
PWR-C45-1000AC Cisco Catalyst 4500 Series 1000W AC power supply (data only)
PWR-C45-1400AC Cisco Catalyst 4500 Series 1400W AC power supply (data only)
PWR-C45-1300ACV Cisco Catalyst 4500 Series 1300W AC power supply (with integrated PoE)
PWR-C45-2800ACV Cisco Catalyst 4500 Series 2800W AC power supply (with integrated PoE)
PWR-C45-4200ACV Cisco Catalyst 4500 Series 4200W AC power supply (with integrated PoE)
PWR-C45-6000ACV Cisco Catalyst 4500 Series 6000W AC power supply (with integrated PoE)
PWR-C45-9000ACV Cisco Catalyst 4500 Series 9000W AC power supply (with integrated PoE)
PWR-C45-1400DC-P Cisco Catalyst 4500 Series 1400W DC power supply with integrated power entry module (PEM)
PWR-C45-1400DC Cisco Catalyst 4500 Series triple input 1400W DC power supply (data only)
WS-X4516-10GE Cisco Catalyst 4500 Series Supervisor Engine V-10GE
WS-X45-Sup6-E Cisco Catalyst 4500 Series Supervisor Engine 6-E
WS-X45-Sup6L-E Cisco Catalyst 4500 Series Supervisor Engine 6L-E
WS-X45-Sup7-E Cisco Catalyst 4500 Series Supervisor Engine 7-E